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Leadership Message 

www.weat-nts.org 

  Happy Fall WEAT-NTS Members and North Texas Family, 

As we transition into autumn, I want to take a moment to reflect on the strength and spirit of our  

community. This summer brought us together in meaningful ways. We celebrated the legacy of the Daryl 

Hall Scholarship at the Annual Daryl Hall Golf Tournament. This event found a new location and doubled in 

size by expanding to two courses.  

At WEFTEC 2025, WEAT-NTS was proudly represented in multiple ways.  

Our Membranes and Mudbugs event earned national recognition for its 

innovative blend of technical education and community engagement. And 

our Operations Challenge judges and teams showcased Texas excellence on 

the national stage, with TRA River Guardians and TRAilblazers earning top 

honors in safety and lab events.  

http://www.weat-nts.org/
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Looking ahead, OPStoberfest 2025 is just around the corner on October 10th. With over 30 teams registered, 

this year’s event promises to be one of the biggest yet. Highlights include a BBQ cook-off, costume contest, 

hospitality competition, and expanded sponsorship opportunities. Thanks to the leadership of Ola Wenno 

and our planning team, we’re gearing up for an unforgettable celebration.  

Paula Monaco 

President, WEAT-NTS 

JOIN OUR MAILING LIST 

Receive newsletters, organization 

announcements, and other rele-

vant information by e-mail. 

 

Text WEATNTS to 22828 

to get started! 

Leadership Message 

www.weat-nts.org 

As always, I’m grateful for the opportunity to serve as your 

President. Let’s keep the momentum going—supporting 

each other, growing our section, and advancing clean water 

for Texas. 

http://www.weat-nts.org/
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10/10/25 OPStoberfest 

St Jude Event Center 

2625 S Cooper Street 

Arlington, TX 76015 

11/6/25 Winter Wetland Event 

John Bunker Sands Wetland Center 

655 Martin Lane 

Combine, Tx 75159 

11/13/25 

WEAT Collection Systems  

Committee and UCTA Joint Happy 

Hour 

Maple Branch Brewery 

2628 Whitmore Street 

Fort Worth, Tx 76107 

11/13/25-

11/15/25 
CAST Conference 

Sheraton Dallas Hotel 

400 Olive Street 

Dallas, Tx 75201 

12/11/25 WEAT-NTS December Lunch TBD 

2/10/26 February Seminar 

City of Hurst Conference Center 

1601 Campus Drive 

Hurst, Tx 76054 

WEAT-NTS & WEF Events 

www.weat-nts.org 

http://www.weat-nts.org/
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Officers & Committee Chairs  

Paula Monaco 
817-806-1700 
Email 

Chris Vela 
817-339-2299 
Email 

Lance Phillips 
817-953-6814 

Email 

Blayne Johnson 
682-208-0767 

Email 

Brandt Miller 
972-207-3679 

Email 

Rachel Macias 
682-342-8245 

Email 

Sharon Miller 
469-626-4743 

Email 

Kevin Flinn  
628-747-5389 

Email 

Kaylee Waldo 
972-219-1228 

Email 

Archana Sharma 
469-532-0458 | Email 

Megan Martin 
972-532-2440 | Email 

Blayne Johnson 
817-493-5173 | Email 

Andre Garces 
214-631-6100 | Email 

Amy Robinson 
817-332-8727 | Email 

John Van Hoosier  

972-638-7260 | Email 

Becca Wright 
469-965-0253 | Email 

Paul Roach 
214-638-0500 | Email 

Patty Cleveland 
817-915-4487 | Email 

Kevin Flinn 
682-747-5389 | Email 

Lance Phillips 
817-953-6814 | Email 

Steve Golhar 
214-671-9112 | Email 

Ben Hodges 
| Email 

Jordan Duncan 
972-391-7634 | Email 

Brad Deaton 
504-810-6841 | Email 

Spencer Lindsay 
407-615-9606 | Email 

Blayne Johnson 
817-493-5173 | Email 

Santos Sotelo 
682-348-7279 | Email 

Andy Paulson 
469-619-1241x108 | 

Sarah Beth Yates 
469-240-1287 | Email 

Archana Sharma 
469-532-0458 | Email 

Andy Paulson 
469-619-1241x108 | Email 

Sarah Hawkins 
817-916-2902 | Email 

Troy Pangburn 
682-348-5406 | Email 

Ola Wenno 
214-346-3337 | Email 

Jackson Coleman  

214-619-9096 | Email 

Karissa Miller 
817-308-2189 | Email 

Nyla Hubbard 
469-619-1241 | Email 

Heather Wootton  

817-829-0290 | Email 

Allison Bennet  
| Email 

www.weat-nts.org 

mailto:pmonaco@plummer.com
mailto:chris.vela@kimley-horn.com
mailto:Lance.Phillips@kimley-horn.com
mailto:johnsonbj@trinityra.org
mailto:bmiller@hazenandsawyer.com
mailto:RachelMacias@kennedyjenks.com
mailto:smiller@ntmwd.com
mailto:krflinn@garverusa.com
mailto:kwaldo@utrwd.com
mailto:archana.sharma@meadhunt.com
mailto:mmartin@carollo.com
mailto:johnsonbj@trinityra.org
mailto:agarces@plummer.com
mailto:robinsonar@cdmsmith.com
mailto:jpvanhoosier@lan-inc.com
mailto:beccawright@kennedyjenks.com
mailto:proach@cpyi.com
mailto:patty.cleveland55@gmail.com
mailto:krflinn@garverusa.com
mailto:Lance.Phillips@kimley-horn.com
mailto:shrirang.golhar@dallascityhall.com
mailto:bhodges@utrwd.com
mailto:jordan.duncan@kimley-horn.com
mailto:bdeaton@plummer.com
mailto:spence.lindsay@freese.com
mailto:johnsonbj@trinityra.org
mailto:santos.sotelo@kimley-horn.com
mailto:syates@ardurra.com
mailto:archana.sharma@meadhunt.com
mailto:ajpaulson@sig-auto.com
mailto:hawkinssm@cdmsmith.com
mailto:troy.pangburn@kimley-horn.com
mailto:owenno@plummer.com
mailto:jcoleman@wadetrim.com
mailto:millerk@trinityra.org
mailto:nbhubbard@sig-auto.com
mailto:hwootton@plummer.com
mailto:akbennett@garverusa.com
http://www.weat-nts.org/


-6- 

 

Interested in joining one of our 
growing committees?  

  Website 

  Communication 

  Photography 

 Professional Wastewater Operators 
Committee 

 Awards Committee 

 
If interested in joining one of the above, please reach out to 
Paula Monaco (pmonaco@Plummer.com) and Blayne 
Johnson (johnsonbj@trinityra.org) 

www.weat-nts.org 

mailto:pmonaco@Plummer.com
mailto:pmonaco@Plummer.com
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mailto:johnsonbj@trinityra.org
http://www.weat-nts.org/
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OPStoberfest 2025 

www.weat-nts.org 

http://www.weat-nts.org/
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July Dinner Meeting Recap 

At the July dinner meeting held at Texas Live, a full house of water professionals 

came together for a dynamic panel discussion on how design decisions impact  

operators and overall plant management.  Panelists shared real-world insights from 

the operator’s perspective, highlighting both the challenges and opportunities that 

arise in daily life at a wastewater treatment plant.  Their feedback offered engineers 

practical guidance for developing system designs that enhance efficiency, reliability, 

and ease of use for those on the front lines.  The dialogue underscored the  

importance of collaboration between engineering and operations teams to ensure 

new assets are designed with keeping the people who operate and maintain them 

in mind.     

 

The attendees benefited greatly from the combined experience of our panelists;   

 Michael Brogdon with North Texas Municipal Water District 

 Kris Jones with Upper Trinity Regional Water District 

 Karl Moellering with Trinity River Authority 

 Lance Phillips with Kimley Horn and Associates (Dallas Water Utilities, retired) 

 

Thank you to all who joined us on this July evening, our panelists for being giving of 

their time and expertise and for the audience questions and participation.  We look 

forward to seeing you at our upcoming events in October and November.  Check 

out the WEAT-NTS calendar on our website for more details and registration, weat-

nts.org 

www.weat-nts.org 

http://www.weat-nts.org/
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Young Professionals 

www.weat-nts.org 

Last month we had the Rangers game. 100 young professionals showed 
up to network and cheer on the Rangers! 

 

Keep an eye out for future YP events! 

http://www.weat-nts.org/
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Thank you to our Sponsors!  

Platinum Sponsors 

www.weat-nts.org 

http://www.weat-nts.org/
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Thank you to our Sponsors!  

Platinum Sponsors 

Gold Sponsors 

See Sponsorship Opportunities on page 13 or CLICK HERE. 

www.weat-nts.org 

https://squareup.com/market/weat-nts/
https://squareup.com/market/weat-nts/
http://www.weat-nts.org/
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Sponsorship Opportunities  

WEAT-NTS offers three levels of sponsorships for the July 2024 – June 2025 year, 

plus multiple individual sponsorship opportunities. 

 

Sponsorships will support: 

• WEAT-NTS and Darryl Hall Scholarship Funds 

• Dinner Meetings 

• Young Professionals 

• Outreach Programs (Science Fair, Future Cities, Trinity River Cleanup, etc.) 

 

www.weat-nts.org 

http://www.weat-nts.org/

